

Hug box ingredients:

****Face mask****: Aqua, Glycerin, Propylene glycol, Propanediol, Aloe (aloe vera) barbadensis leaf extract, Andrographis paniculate extract, Anemarrhena asphodeloides root extract, Arctium kappa seed extract, Centella asiatica extract, Forsythia suspensa fruit extract, Glycyrrhiza uralensis (licorice) root extract, Lonicera japonica (honeysuckle) flower extract, Nelumbo nucifera seed extract, Propolis extract, Polyacrylate cross polymer-6, Hydroxyacetophenone, Glyceryl caprylate, Caprylhydroxamic acid, Acetyl hexapeptide-8, Triptide-1, Sodium hyaluronate, Disodium eta, Gold, Peg-40 hydrogenated castor oil, Lavandula (lavender) angustifolia oil

****Restore bath salts****: Epsom salt, Himilayan pink salt, Dried calendula, Dried rose petals, Dried lavender flowers, English lavender essential oil, Rosemary essential oil and Cardamon Seed Essential Oil

****Restore soap****: Olive oil, Coconut oil, Shea butter, Castor oil, Almond (sweet) oil, Lye - sodium hydroxide, English lavender essential oil, Cardamon seed essential oil and Rosemary essential oil

****Galaxy hot chocolate****: Whey Permeate (Milk), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Lactose (Milk), Milk Chocolate (3.0%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (Milk), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavourings, Stabilisers (E412, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Anti-Caking Agent (E551), Sea Salt, Potassium Chloride, Milk Proteins, Magnesium Sulphate, Emulsifier (E471), Sweetener (E955)
Allergy Information: Contains: Milk, Soya

****Galaxy chocolate bar****: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Milk Fat, Lactose and Protein from Whey (from Milk), Whey Powder (from Milk), Palm Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Extract, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25 minimum, Milk Chocolate contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter
Allergy Information: Contains: Milk, Soya